
Tools for 
professionals

MADE TO 
CHALLENGE



Sets contain a wide range of tools ideal for common 
tasks in automotive, industrial or personal applications.

Complete tool sets 

SATA Products are fully warranted 
against manufacturing defects 
including faulty materials and 
workmanship, subjected to being 
used for the intended purpose and 
allowing for reasonable wear  
and tear.

Lifetime warranty 
A narrow profile lets our pliers 
access confined areas without 
compromising on endurance.

Incredible access 

Tools made to  
challenge

Discover SATA

Powerful torque built for profes­
sionals who don't compromise on 
strength or a lightweight feel.

Strong and lightweight

Sockets made with precision 
engineering exactly fit fasteners, 
allowing you to tackle any challenge.

Precision-engineered 

Wrenches with one-piece alloy 
steel construction have maximum 
durability for rugged perfor­
mance.

Alloy steel

Ratchets built with innovations, like a 
teardrop, low-profile head or flush-
mounted on/off switch to change 
directions easily.

Hassle-free design 

SATA has been the fastest growing premium-quality mechanics’ hand tool 
company globally over the last 20 years. Our selection of products is designed 
and manufactured to serve professional mechanics as well as manufacturing 
and assembly technicians in a variety of industries including automotive, 
manufacturing, construction, and aerospace. 

We challenge the status quo by delivering world-class quality, industry-leading 
innovation, and a highly gratifying experience with our brand.

SATA tools meet or exceed ANSI and DIN standards. SATA tool manufacturing 
facilities are ISO 9001 certified and Apex Tool Group provides lifetime warranty on 
SATA tools. 

SATA is part of the umbrella company Apex Tool Group, LLC. The Apex Tool Group 
works collaboratively with distributors, retailers and large customers across 
the globe to make sure end users have the tools they need to solve real-world 
problems.

SATA tools are your ideal choice!
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Article Code Description Length Width Height

ST13974 1/2-Inch Drive 120P Professional Ratchet
27,9 cm

11 in
4 ,1  cm
1.63 in

1 ,9 cm
0.74 in

816 g
1 .8 lb

ST11974 1/4-Inch Drive 120P Ratchet with longer handle
13 cm
5.12 in

2 ,4 cm
0.94 in

0,9 cm
0.36 in

113 g
3.98 oz

ST12974 3/8-Inch Drive 120P Professional Ratchet
21 ,3 cm
8.39 in

3 ,1  cm
1.22 in

1 ,4 cm
0.55 in

340 g
12 oz

with 120 Tooth Teardrop Ratchet
Professional Ratchets 

•	High-quality tool: 120 position ratchets offer a range of opening positions for your 
unique application

•	Increased productivity: 120 positions and a 3° ratcheting arc allow you to turn fasteners 
in tight confines for maximum productivity

•	Easy operation: Double-stacked pawls engage a 60-tooth gear, providing 
exceptional strength and faster operation 

•	Resists dirt: Enclosed head design resists dirt 
infiltration for continuous performance 

•	Hassle-free design: Teardrop, low-
profile head offers better access, 
while the flush-mounted on/off 
switch lets you change directions 
hassle free

Ratcheting Box-End� 
with 120 Positions 
Gives� a 3° Swing Arc

Double-Stacked 
Pawls engage �a 
60-tooth Gear Pro­
viding Exceptional 
Strength, Exceeding 
ASME Specifications

3º

121200

121200
2x

Article Code Description Length Width Height

ST09054 42-piece 3/8-Inch Drive Metric 120P Professional Mechanic’s Hand Tool Ratchet 
and Socket Set with Accessories and Combination Wrenches 

43,5 cm
17.13 in

32 cm
12.6 in

7 cm
2.76 in

5 kg 
11 .13 lb

Professional Mechanic’s Hand 
Tool Ratchet and Socket Set

•	Professional tool set:  
	 1	- 3/8” Drive 120xp Ratchet 
	 1	- 3/8” Dr. Universal Joint 
	3	- 3/8” Dr. Wobble Extension 3”, 6”, 10” 
	16	- 3/8” Dr. 6 PT Socket 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15,16, 17, 18, 19, 21, 22, 24 mm 
	14	- 3/8” Dr. 6 PT. Deep Socket 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 21, 22 mm 
	 7	- 120xp Ratcheting Wrench 8, 10, 12, 13, 14, 15, 18 mm

•	120 position ratchet: Full-polished chrome ratchet features a dual-pawl 
design and a 60-tooth gear to turn fasteners with just 3° of swing arc 

•	Professional sockets: Sockets, included in standard/deep patterns, feature 
an off-corner loading design to reduce fastener rounding 

•	Combination wrenches: Sturdy chrome wrenches (5/16- to 3/4-inch) feature box ends 
with the same 120 position dual-pawl system 

•	Durable storage case: Set fits into a durable blow molded plastic case for carrying, 
organization and storage 

Blow Mold Case for� 
Durable Storage

Ratcheting Box-End� 
with 120 Positions 
Gives� a 3° Swing Arc

3º

121200
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Impact socket sets
Article Code Description Length Width Height

ST34398T 1/2” Drive Deep Thinwall Socket Set with 13 common metric sizes for  
impact sockets: 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 21, 22 and 24 mm 

40,6 cm
16 in

27,9 cm
11 in

5 ,6 cm 
2.2 in

3 ,2 kg 
7.04 lb

ST34397T 1/2” Drive Shallow Thinwall Socket Set with 14 common metric sizes for 
impact sockets: 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 21, 22, 23 and 24 mm

29,2 cm
11 .5 in

19 cm 
7.5 in

5 ,1  cm 
2 in

1 ,9 kg 
4.14 lb

ST34399T
26pc 1/2” Drive Standard & Deep Thinwall Socket Set includes  
standard sizes 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 21, 22, 24 mm and  
deep sizes 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 21, 22, 24 mm

39,4 cm
15.5 in

28 cm
11 in

6,4 cm
2.5 in

4 ,3 kg 
9.48 lb

•	Improved access: Thin-wall, shallow design fits into confined areas too tight for a 
traditional impact socket 

•	6-point design: Classic 6-point interior geometry has the professional strength to work 
with impact drivers or manual drive tools 

•	Large size markings: Large, clearly 
visible size markings on each socket 
allow the size to be quickly identified 

•	Chrome molybdenum: Chrome 
molybdenum bodies give these durable 
sockets increased strength and greater 
impact resistance

6 Point Design for use� 
on Impact Drivers & 
�Manual Drive Tools

Chrome-molybden­
ium� alloy provides 
�better durability

Cr
Mo 

Professional Wrench Sets
Article Code Description Length Width Height

ST09033U 3-Piece Full-Polish Metric Flare Nut Line Wrench Set for Removing or  
Replacing Nuts on Fuel, Brake or Air Conditioning Lines 

5 , 1  cm
 2 in

17,8 cm
7 in

0,3 cm
 0.13 in

281 g
 9.9 oz

ST46135U 4-Piece Full-Polish Metric Ratcheting Wrench Set with 72-Tooth Gear  
and Off-Corner Loading Design 

22 ,9 cm
 9 in

15 ,2 cm
6 in

2,5 cm
 1 in

612 g
 1 .35 lb

ST08043U 7-Piece Metric 120P Professional Combination Ratcheting Wrench  
Set with Universal Spline Drive and 120 Opening Positions, 8 to 18 mm 

31 ,5 cm
 12.4 in

18 ,5 cm
7.28 in

3 ,5 cm
1.38 in

930 g
 2.05 lb

•	Versatile set:  
Professional tool set grips six 
common sizes of flare nut:  
9x10 mm; 11x12 mm; 13x14 mm

•	Professional tool set:  
Tool set includes 8x10, 12x13, 
16x18 and 17x19 mm double box-
end wrenches

•	High-quality tool set:  
Set includes 8, 10, 12, 13, 14, 15 and 18 mm 
combination ratcheting wrenches

ST08043U

ST34399T

ST09033U ST46135U

Box End Feature 
Off-Corner Loading 
Design to Reduce 
Fastener Rounding
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Wide Jaw Adjustable Wrenches
Article Code Description Length Width Height

ST47122 6” Wide Jaw Adjustable Wrench
16,5 cm 
6.5 in

7 cm
2.75 in

0,6 cm
0.25 in

181 g
6.4 oz

ST47123 8” Wide Jaw Adjustable Wrench
21 ,6 cm
8.5 in

7,62 cm
3 in

1 ,27 cm
 0.5 in

499  g 
1 .1  lb

ST47124 10” Wide Jaw Adjustable Wrench
26 cm

10.25 in
7,62 cm

3 in
1 ,6 cm
0.63 in

658 g
1 .45 lb

ST47125 12” Wide Jaw Adjustable Wrench
30,48 cm

12 in
8,9 cm
3.5 in

1 ,27 cm
0.5 in

794 g
1 .75 lb

ST47130 Wide Jaw Adjustable Wrench 2pc Set (6” and 10”)
25 ,4 cm

10 in
8,9 cm
3.5 in

1 ,27 cm
0.5 in

748 g
1 .65 lb

•	Extra-Wide Jaw Opening: Allows use with a greater range of fastener sizes than 
traditional adjustable wrenches. Each wrench does the work of the next larger size: 
       - 6” has jaw capacity of 8” 
       - 8” has jaw capacity of 10” 
       - 10” has jaw capacity of 12” 
       - 12” has jaw capacity of 15”

•	Micro-Serrations on Jaws: Generates up to 4x more 
torque than traditional adjustable

•	Laser Etched Scale: SAE and Metric, allows easy 
determination of fastener size

•	Larger Knurl: For easier adjustment and tighter  
jaw fit, won’t bind up

•	Black Phosphate and Lacquer Finish: Resists rust  
and corrosion

•	Exceeds ASME Requirements

Versatile Pliers Sets 
for a range of professional jobs 

•	Anti-slip handles: TPE handles are ergonomic and have an anti-slip surface for superior 
grip and comfort

•	Laser Hardened: Laser-hardened gripping and cutting edges provide a longer tool life 
ready for demanding professional work 

•	Professional strength: Forged steel body has the strength and durability required to 
tackle professional challenges

•	Anti-rust coating: Professional clear coating resists rust and corrosion to extend the 
effective life of the tools, preserving their edge and finish

Article Code Description Length Width Height

ST70002U 3-piece Pliers Set with Universal (8“), Long-Nose (8“), Diagonal (7“), with green 
handles and durable Nickel-Chrome Steel bodies 

24 ,1  cm 16,5 cm 24,1  cm 962 g
 9.5 in 6.5 in  9.5 in 2.12 lb

ST70001U 5-piece Pliers Set with Tongue-and-Groove (12“, 10“),  
Long-Nose (8“), Diagonal (7“) and Slip-Joint (6“) pliers 

34 ,3 cm 16,5 cm 1,3 cm 1,9 kg
13.5 in 6.5 in  0.5 in 4.18 lb

ST72401 6“ High Leverage Long-Nose Pliers with a forged steel body, green anti-slip 
handles and innovative pivoting joint 

16 ,5 cm 5,1  cm 2,54 cm 272 g
 6.5 in 2 in  1  in  9.6 oz

ST70003U 2-piece Double X-Pliers Set, straight body and 45 degree tip, with green 
handles and a Long-Nose design 

33 cm 6,4 cm 3,1  cm 1,2 kg
 13 in 2.5 in  1 .21  in 2.64 lb

ST70001U

ST47130

ST70003U

Compound Joint 
Allows Access with 
Minimal Handle  
Movement

Ergonomic dual  
material helps 
�reduce fatigue and 
improve� grip and 
torque

Extra Wide opening jaw� 
for greater capacity

ERGO

Can quickly and 
conveniently 
determine fastener 
size
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•	Versatile set: Includes six common bit sizes, three slotted  
(4.0 mm, 5.0 mm, 6.0 mm) and three Phillips (#1, #2, #3) 

•	Durable blades: Blades made from SCVM + steel provide the 
toughness and torque resistance that professionals need 

•	Ratcheting action: Smooth ratcheting mechanism with three 
settings that works efficiently in either direction or when locked in 
place 

•	Durable comfort handle: Dual material ergonomic handle provides 
a comfortable grip and is resistant to oil or solvents 

•	Bit storage: Removable back cap stores all included bits 
magnetically inside the handle for convenient switching 

Stubby Ratcheting  
Screwdriver Set 
Article Code Description Length Width Height

ST09348 6-Piece Stubby Ratcheting Screwdriver Set with Three  
Ratcheting Settings and a Storage Handle

8,9 cm
 3.5 in

3 ,8 cm
1.5 in

3 ,8 cm
 1 .5 in

249 g
 8.8 oz

Multipurpose Ratcheting 
Screwdriver Set 
Article Code Description Length Width Height

ST09350 19-in-1 Multipurpose Ratcheting Screwdriver Set with 8  
Double-Sided Bits and an Oil-Resistant Handle, 19 pieces

25,4 cm
10 in

4 ,5 cm
1.75 in

4 ,5 cm
1.75 in

340 g
12 oz

•	Versatile set: Includes eight double-sided bits, with 5, 6 and 8 mm 
slotted, #1 and #3 Philips, T15, T20, T25 and T20 Torx, and 2.0, 2.5, 3.0, 
4.0, 5.0 and 6.0 mm hex tips 

•	Durable blades: Blades made from SCVM + steel provide the 
toughness and torque resistance that professionals need 

•	Ratcheting action: Smooth ratcheting mechanism with three 
settings that works efficiently in either direction 

•	Durable comfort handle: Dual material ergonomic handle 
provides a comfortable grip and is resistant to oil or solvents 

•	Bit storage: Removable back cap stores all included bits 
inside the handle for convenient switching 

Magnetic bit holder 
�for fastener retention

Ratcheting function 
for �speed when 
fastening

Magnetic bit holder 
�for fastener retention

Removable cap for� 
8 double ended� bit 
storage

8
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Able to reach areas 
inaccessible to a 
fixed head tool for 
improved access

Snap Blade Utility Knife
Article Code Description Length Width Height

ST93482 T Series 18 mm Soft Grip Utility Knife
16 ,5 cm 3,8 cm 1,9 cm 113 g
6.5 in 1 .5 in 0.75 in 0.25 lb

•	Steel blade sleeve: Utility knife’s body is built around a steel blade sleeve for maximum 
durability 

•	Dual material case: Ergonomic, dual material case with a thumb bridge is comfortable 
and convenient to use 

•	Built-in blade snapper: Unique blade snapper slides out of the body for easy 
access, renewing the blade’s edge easily 

•	SK2 steel blades: Blades made from professional SK2 alloy steel 
stay sharp through heavy use for a longer tool life 

•	General utility knife: Snap blade utility knife is ideal for a 
range of professional and domestic tasks 

Indexing Pry Bars
Article Code Description Length Width Height

ST92568 29” Extendable Indexing Pry Bar
62,9 cm
24.75 in

2 ,5 cm
1 in

2 ,5 cm
1 in

2 ,9 kg
6.34 lb

ST92569 2 pcs Indexing Pry Bar Set, 8“ and 16“
40,6 cm

16 in
1 ,9 cm
0.75 in

1 ,9 cm
0.75 in

1 , 1  kg
2.55 lb

•	Expandable and adjustable: Indexing pry bars are ideal for demolition, repositioning 
equipment, industrial work, aligning steel components or moving engines 

•	Increased productivity: Head rotates 180° through 14 locking positions for improved 
leverage and to access areas a fixed head tool can’t reach 

•	Durable: Alloy steel construction is corrosion resistant and withstands everyday wear 
and tear for lasting durability 

•	Quick release: Push-button lets you quickly extend the tool’s reach  
or collapse the tool to easily store in your toolbox 

•	Ease of use: Grooved head profile grips and holds 
securely in tight confines and at the fullest 
extension, so you can complete 
tasks with ease

Rubberized handles 
allow for confident 
handling, even in wet 
and cold environments

Ergonomic dual  
material helps 
�reduce fatigue and 
improve� grip and 
torque

ERGO

180º

Heads rotate 180° 
through 14 locking  
positions for access 
�and leverage

ST92569
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Ratcheting Cable Cutter 
up to 240 mm 

Article Code Description Length Width Height

ST72511 Ratcheting cable cutter 240 mm
24,1  cm
9.5 in

10,2 m
4 in

2 ,5 cm
1 in

658 g
1 .45 lb

•	2-stage cutting: Unique 2-stage cutting design reduces the force required to cut 
cables 

•	Alloy steel jaws: Drop-forged, precision ground alloy steel jaws provide 
maximum durability and tool life 

•	Cuts 240 mm2 cable: Special ratcheting tooth mechanism 
protects the blades and cuts copper or aluminum cables 
up to 240 mm2 (3/8 in2) 

•	Ergonomic handles: Comfortable, ergonomic handles 
provide a secure grip and increased cutting 
capacity 

•	Compact design: Lightweight, 
compact cutters are highly 
portable and feature a 
comfortable ratcheting action 
for easier cutting 

Ratcheting Tap and Die 
Article Code Description Length Width Height

ST50402 5 Piece Medium Ratcheting Tap and Die, 3/8-Inch Drive Tool Set with  
T-Handle, Reversing Lever and Hard Plastic Carrying Case 

30,5 cm
12 in

14 ,7  cm
5.8 in

13 ,2 cm
5.2in

1 ,5 kg
3.39 lb

•	Ratcheting t-handle: Comfortable ratcheting T-handle with a 5° swing arc eliminates 
hand-over-hand turning for faster cutting 

•	Reversing lever: Flip the simple reversing lever to change the ratcheting direction for 
maximum performance 

• Reduced walkback: Patented twist lock guide system reduces the “walk back” of the die 
guide to keep dies centered when cutting 

• Auto-locking system: Handle’s design locks tap adaptors in place while still allowing for 
safe, effortless removal 

• �Carrying case: 5-piece set works with round or hex-shaped dies and comes packed in a 
blow molded plastic storage and carrying case 

Ergonomic dual  
material helps 
�reduce fatigue and 
improve� grip and 
torque

ERGO

Cuts 240 mm2  
�(0.372 inch2) cable

240mm2
Ergonomic dual  
material helps 
�reduce fatigue and 
improve� grip and 
torque

ERGO

Blow Mold Case for� 
Durable Storage
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Portable Tool Bag 

Article Code Description Length Width Height

ST95181 Portable tool bag 13”
38,1  cm

 15 in
22,9 cm

9 in
27,9 cm

 11 in
930 g

2.05 lb

ST95182SC Portable tool bag 16” 
44 ,5 cm
17.5 in

29,2 cm
 11 .5 in

22,9 cm
 9 in

1000 g
 2.26 lb

•	Professional-grade: Portable tool bag is perfect for taking your tools on the go, with a 
durable, top-quality zipper for added convenience 

•	Strong material: 900D polyester construction withstands everyday wear and tear, even 
on the toughest jobsites 

•	Convenient to carry: Nonslip handles and padded shoulder straps provide comfort while 
carrying the bag from job to job 

•	Easy access: Multiple interior and exterior pockets for easy access and clear 
organization of your tools 

•	Heavy-duty: Waterproof material resists moisture for long-lasting performance

•	High-quality tool organizer: SATA 1/4-, 3/8- and 1/2-inch 3-piece socket tray set helps 
you keep your workspace organized in fast-paced environments 

•	Upright design: Sockets stand upright, offering you quick and easy access 

•	Clear labeling: Clearly marked socket sizes on pins for instant size identification 

•	Space saving: Space-saving design provides a compact storage option 

•	Universal: Tray fits standard and deep length sockets for added convenience 

Metric Socket Tray Set 
Article Code Description Length Width Height

ST95401 1/4”,3/8” and 1/2” 3-Pieces Metric Socket Tray Set
53,6 cm
 21 .1  in

14 ,5 cm
5.7 in

10 ,2 cm
 4 in

703 g
 1 .55 lb

with Waterproof Construction and Multiple Interior  
and Exterior Pockets, Tool Storage and Organizer 

Shoulder Strap

Durable Zipper Top  Easy to read�size 
markings

3
2.5

2
1.5

Large Easy ID 
Size� Markings for 
Quick Socket� Size 
Identification

3 89
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Article Code Description Length Width Height

ST95441 40” Creeper with Magnet Trays
1 ,0 m

40.75 in
0,52 m
20.5 in

0,15 m
5.75 in

7,62 kg
16.81 lb

•	Storage option: Magnetic trays prevent parts from falling out  
and ensure convenient storage

•	Durablility: Custom-molded composite frame provides lasting 
durability

•	Comfort: Concave design ensures high comfort and ergonomic 
handling. Back pad and head rest made of durable reinforced fibre 
provide high comfort for the user’s shoulders and head and the ball 
bearing casters reduce vibration. Metal plates in the head area allow 
a light to be attached for better visibility

Article Code Description Length Width Height

ST95440 Roller Seat with Tractor Seat and Magnetic Trays
0,43 m

17 in
0,43 m

17 in
0,55 m
22 in

11 ,61  kg
25.6 lb

•	Easily adjusts: Air shock, tractor-style seat adjusts from 18“ to 22“ by 
effortlessly lifting a lever

•	Stores tools and accessories: 5 removable, magnetic trays in the 
chair’s base add a convenient storage option

•	Solvent resistant: Seat’s rubber material resists oil and solvents for 
lasting durability 

•	360° Swivel: SATA rolling mechanic’s seat swivels 360°, offering 
increased mobility

with Tractor Seat and Magnetic Trays with Magnet Trays
Roller Seat 40” Creeper 
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Apex Tool Group B.V.
Phileas Foggstraat 16
7821 AK Emmen
The Netherlands
T. +31 (0) 591 667 504
www.satatools.eu

Authorized Distributor

Disclaimer
Specifications subject to change without notice. 
SATA is a registered trademark of Apex Brands, Inc. | © 2021 
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